



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES WITH CUET SCORE OF B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN LAW SESSION 2022-
23

Sl.
No.

Application
No. Name of Candidate

Candidate's
Category

Percentage in 10th
or Equivalent (100)

Percentage in 12th
or Equivalent (100)

Composite
Score

Open
Merit

Position

1 202337483 SUNAND DEEP SINGH General 96.6700000 88.6700000 181.2725420 1

2 202339616 PRISHNIKA
MAZUMDAR

General 94.0000000 89.3300000 177.8409800 2

3 202340426 NISHKALP SHUKLA General 90.6000000 94.6000000 176.4740840 3

4 202339813 PRACHI . OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

85.8000000 95.6000000 157.6397560 4

5 202341847 RUFAID SIDIQUE General 83.6000000 92.6000000 156.9706456 5

6 202340794 HRICHITA SARMAH General 86.6000000 91.2000000 156.9431760 6

7 202340925 PRAGYA KOLPAL OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

86.4000000 82.8000000 156.5560000 7

8 202339258 AYUSHMAAN
SHUBHANKER

General 93.3300000 80.4000000 156.0030992 8

9 202338569 GAUTHAM SWAROOP OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

85.0000000 89.6000000 154.2106820 9

10 202341187 PANKHUDI SINGH General 81.8000000 84.0000000 152.4055738 10

11 202340531 RISHAV RAJ OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

75.2000000 75.7500000 150.4140000 11

12 202339557 ANUSHKA
SHRIVSTAVA

General (EWS) 67.4000000 82.6000000 149.8569860 12

13 202338711 BASTAB JYOTI DAS General 72.0000000 82.4000000 146.8829280 13

14 202339231 ASHUTOSH MISHRA General 71.5000000 77.0000000 146.4905700 14

15 202338112 MABRURA KHANOM General 89.0000000 88.0000000 145.6606720 15

16 202339055 AJAY KUMAR OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

68.2000000 57.8000000 144.1660000 16

17 202338947 SRIJAN SINGH GAUR General 73.6700000 70.2000000 141.8300000 17

18 202341668 SAURAV KUMAR
DANGI

OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

69.4000000 70.8000000 140.0900000 18

19 202339119 SHOURYA SHREE General (EWS) 82.8300000 83.6000000 139.6209472 19

20 202340743 SUBHADEEP DAS SC 75.5000000 76.4000000 139.5455502 20

21 202337988 UMA DAS General 83.6000000 91.8000000 139.1422700 21

22 202339122 MANASVI YADAV OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

95.6000000 92.0000000 138.6840000 22

23 202341253 TANISHA ARYAN SC 87.2000000 91.7500000 138.3599244 23
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24 202339154 RITAMBHARA PRAGYA General 95.6000000 90.0000000 137.8042306 24

25 202337650 ANJANI KUMAR General (EWS) 77.0000000 77.4000000 137.1939026 25

26 202339104 MRINMOY KANTI
CHAKRABORTY

General 64.1700000 81.0000000 136.4460240 26

27 202341615 SHREYANSH . General 68.2000000 74.6000000 135.2480000 27

28 202338645 AAROHI SHUKLA General 95.4000000 76.8000000 133.9598000 28

29 202339792 RAHUL SINHA General 89.8000000 78.0000000 133.9596602 29

30 202339441 ROMA TATUA General 78.8300000 84.0000000 133.7620000 30

31 202339587 KUMARI PRAGYA
MISHRA

General 89.2000000 74.2000000 133.0222614 31

32 202338134 JANHABI SINGH SC 73.1400000 84.0000000 130.9564937 32

33 202337274 RISHABH KUMAR General 85.4000000 82.0000000 128.6434400 33

34 202338129 ARNAV GAHLOT General 67.4000000 80.8000000 128.6205120 34

35 202338267 SANSKRITI
KASAUDHAN

General (EWS) 79.0000000 71.6000000 128.4201722 35

36 202340730 VISHWJEET KUMAR
CHOUDAHRY

SC 70.4000000 60.4000000 127.4172458 36

37 202338003 SHIVANK PRAJAPATI OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

75.8000000 86.2000000 127.0476480 37

38 202341326 TAMANNA . SC 69.0000000 70.4000000 125.8719940 38

39 202339287 ROHIT SAMADDAR General 75.0000000 75.0000000 125.4539940 39

40 202338397 UTSAV KUMAR General (EWS) 84.0000000 62.8000000 125.1560000 40

41 202337320 ANISHA SINGH General 80.6000000 88.6000000 121.1438200 41

42 202339511 SAMRIDDHA BARIK SC 73.8300000 86.8000000 120.2944010 42

43 202340034 SWATHI K General 94.0000000 89.2500000 119.6428370 43

44 202338413 PANKAJ KUMAR OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

78.0000000 65.8000000 119.4763618 44

45 202337660 AMRITA KUMARI SC 72.6000000 85.8000000 119.0948474 45

46 202341519 KISHORE KUMAR JHA General 72.2000000 70.8000000 118.0119400 46

47 202341587 KUNDAN KUMAR OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

69.0000000 69.8000000 117.2445162 47

48 202337722 ADITI KUMARI OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

72.0000000 69.8000000 117.2324834 48

49 202339785 PREMANAND KUMAR OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

92.0000000 62.6000000 117.1341530 49

50 202340249 SUDHIR KUMAR OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

74.6000000 64.0000000 117.0528424 50

51 202337244 TH BINITA SINGHA General 66.4000000 78.8300000 117.0017530 51

52 202337649 SWAYANG KAR General 71.3300000 69.1700000 116.7707398 52

53 202338865 ANSHIKA RAJ General (EWS) 89.4000000 78.4000000 116.6247530 53

54 202339276 BIRESWAR DEY OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

49.4000000 51.0000000 116.6134218 54

55 202337224 PAULOMI SEN General 96.8300000 79.0000000 116.2201822 55
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56 202338286 AHONGBAM KALPANA
SINGHA

General 58.8000000 82.4000000 114.8309632 56

57 202339232 SANGEETA DEB General 69.3300000 71.6000000 114.5766964 57

58 202338792 SANA KHATOON OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

67.6000000 81.3300000 114.5168896 58

59 202337996 KARISHMA NIRALA SC 83.5000000 82.0000000 114.0380000 59

60 202339007 NILAM ROY SC 81.4000000 83.1700000 113.6740000 60

61 202339110 JANHVI . General 64.0000000 87.6000000 113.4000000 61

62 202337470 TH. SUSHIL KUMAR
SINGHA

OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

69.5000000 59.2000000 113.3853674 62

63 202339445
MITHLESH KUMAR
YADAV

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

69.4000000 65.2000000 112.8240000 63

64 202338841 SHILPA KUMARI OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

66.4000000 64.0000000 112.1718096 64

65 202341653 ABHIJEET PARASHAR General 69.6000000 62.6000000 111.7629284 65

66 202338546 PRATIK SHRIKAR OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

93.8000000 86.2000000 111.5922088 66

67 202341321 MISS KHUSHBOO
KUMARI

General 92.4000000 85.6000000 110.8705872 67

68 202339074 SHAMBHAVI SINGH
GOUR

General 71.6700000 67.0000000 110.5691614 68

69 202341484 HARIOM KUMAR General (EWS) 57.0000000 83.8000000 110.2889838 69

70 202337508 ANSHUMAN
CHAKRAVORTY

General 77.6700000 61.6000000 109.4516398 70

71 202339990 SAGAR KUMAR OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

85.8000000 70.2000000 108.3408378 71

72 202337142 VASUNDHARA MISHRA General (EWS) 60.6700000 73.8000000 108.1495428 72

73 202341157 BORNINI KASHYAP OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

61.8300000 67.8000000 107.4824454 73

74 202338543 GITANJALI MALAKAR SC 86.8000000 89.0000000 107.2336364 74

75 202338416 PIMUK TAW ST 69.6000000 82.5000000 105.9436514 75

76 202339533 PUSHKAR ANAND General (EWS) 69.0000000 71.4000000 104.5024582 76

77 202338634 HARSH AMBASTA General 73.6000000 61.6000000 104.3464202 77

78 202338074 DIPSHIKHA TARAFDAR OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

77.6700000 86.0000000 104.3239124 78

79 202337181 RAVI KUMAR SC 45.5000000 64.0000000 103.8819186 79

80 202341239 MOHIT KUMAR General 80.0000000 73.4000000 103.5374000 80

81 202338935 SAMIT KUMAR General (EWS) 86.6000000 80.4000000 101.0579910 81

82 202338498 SACHIN KUMAR General (EWS) 61.0000000 76.8000000 100.7465306 82

83 202338309 KHUSHI YADAV
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

67.6700000 77.6000000 99.1740678 83

84 202341083 VISHVENDRA GUPTA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

80.0000000 66.0000000 96.6776560 84

85 202341837 KHUSHI TIGGA ST 80.2000000 64.8000000 96.3867470 85

86 202341270 TAMIM AZIZ
BARBHUIYA

General (EWS) 79.0000000 71.4000000 96.3866680 86
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87 202339435 VISHAL KUMAR OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

75.0000000 78.8000000 95.4187978 87

88 202338731 RADHA RANI OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

75.8000000 91.2200000 94.7588952 88

89 202338290 BHAVYA BHANU General (EWS) 72.8000000 73.0000000 93.8618116 89

90 202341606 BIKAS KUMAR General 69.6000000 77.4000000 93.4085378 90

91 202341613 VIVEK ANAND General 70.6000000 60.0000000 92.8444434 91

92 202340600 SANDEEP KUMAR General (EWS) 73.8000000 67.2000000 92.7351118 92

93 202339395 MD ABU TALIB General 68.7100000 70.2000000 92.6860000 93

94 202338259 ABDUL WAHID
BARBHUIYA

General (EWS) 71.0000000 74.4000000 92.5716460 94

95 202340816 ABHIJEET KUMAR OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

80.0000000 73.6000000 92.4926000 95

96 202341733 MANISH KUMAR General 66.0000000 66.6000000 91.8907044 96

97 202337273 MINU GAMANG ST 70.0000000 72.5000000 91.5294912 97

98 202341539 SHIVANI KUMARI General (EWS) 61.8000000 66.0000000 91.2954762 98

99 202339366 GUNDEBOINA MADHU OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

90.0000000 93.1000000 90.6000000 99

100 202341575 SATYENDRA KUMAR
PARASTE

ST 55.8000000 64.6000000 90.5175116 100

101 202340253 SUJAL PANWAR OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

60.0000000 78.8000000 89.9626016 101

102 202341240 BROTA RANJAN GOGOI General 58.0000000 67.0000000 89.5733584 102

103 202341266 ANJALI KUMARI OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

59.8000000 80.8000000 88.8658242 103

104 202337182 KIRAN GODARA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

54.3300000 65.4000000 88.8004264 104

105 202340828 TATHAGAT TUSHAR General (EWS) 59.4000000 62.0000000 88.6242364 105

106 202337675 SHRISTI KOCHGAWAY General 60.6000000 84.4000000 87.8381352 106

107 202339689 JYOTI KUMARI
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

90.2000000 74.4000000 86.5699502 107

108 202339356 PRATYAY DEBNATH
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

61.5000000 63.4000000 86.4807070 108

109 202339193 KISHAN PANDEY General (EWS) 86.0000000 57.8000000 86.2277754 109

110 202338496
NINGTHOUJAM
NONGPOKNGANBI
CHANU

OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer) 75.1700000 78.0000000 85.9730222 110

111 202341507 GANGA BHOWMICK SC 59.3300000 82.4000000 84.9942482 111

112 202340677 NAINSEE GAUTAM General (EWS) 81.6000000 85.8000000 84.0644568 112

113 202341471 HASHMI P OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

95.5000000 87.0800000 83.8534718 113

114 202337604 SHANTANU SHUKLA General (EWS) 67.1700000 59.0000000 82.6400000 114

115 202340685 SOHONA SUTRADHAR General 81.8000000 76.8000000 82.3294000 115
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116 202340242 ABHAY RANJAN
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

66.6000000 66.8000000 81.4333262 116

117 202338582 SAURAV ROY SC 63.6700000 73.4000000 81.4139380 117

118 202337180 SHREYA
PURKAYASTHA

General 61.0000000 61.0000000 81.3995792 118

119 202340282 DILIP YADAV
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

65.6000000 62.4000000 79.0865912 119

120 202340740 KHUSHI KUMARI
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

54.6000000 69.6000000 77.6853152 120

121 202340008 SHANIA PERVEEN General (EWS) 85.0000000 84.2000000 77.6023442 121

122 202341298 VISHNU PULUKKUL OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

80.0000000 86.4200000 77.1129014 122

123 202340197 NAZIMA SHAHANI OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

51.0000000 69.6000000 76.0520000 123

124 202338406 RAJESH DAS SC 40.8300000 73.0000000 75.2852786 124

125 202337342 ABHIJIT CHANDA General 52.2000000 55.0000000 73.9119434 125

126 202339710 SUNIL KUMAR SC 52.2000000 46.4000000 73.4305864 126

127 202337341 KHUMANTHEM
HENTHOIBI CHANU

OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

65.2000000 56.0000000 73.2187156 127

128 202339632 KOSHI KANT
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

68.0000000 60.5600000 72.1474472 128

129 202338461 AKASH KUMAR SC 56.2000000 68.0000000 71.9542762 129

130 202341848 CHIRAG MISHRA General 77.0000000 82.8000000 71.4880000 130

131 202341161 TUMPA DAS SC 70.3300000 70.0000000 71.4160552 131

132 202337490 KUMAR SANBHAV General (EWS) 53.8000000 56.0000000 68.2751854 132

133 202339658 PRINCE KUMAR SC 67.0000000 65.2000000 64.5177460 133

134 202339712 SWAPNA GOND ST 87.5000000 86.3000000 64.4129006 134

135 202339878 METIKALA MOHAN
BABU NAGARAJU

SC 45.2000000 49.8000000 62.6126968 135

136 202339215 TAMANNA GUPTA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

66.0000000 74.2000000 60.3069908 136

137 202337751 MUBIN AHMED
BARBHUIYA

General 63.1700000 50.0000000 59.0106757 137

138 202337771 AMIN RASUL
MAZUMDER

General (EWS) 49.6700000 64.0000000 55.9243152 138

139 202341121 SUBHASH YADAV OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

68.5000000 69.8000000 54.6839682 139

140 202340229 FAHID AHMED OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

74.1700000 58.2000000 50.3980000 140

141 202338495 HEMA SONWAL SC 45.0000000 54.2000000 50.3571444 141

142 202339686 TANYA KUMARI General (EWS) 53.0000000 67.0000000 49.2497238 142

143 202340605 AMARNATH PURBEY
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

58.4000000 65.0000000 48.8936908 143

144 202338619 SIMRAN SINGH OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

68.4000000 64.0000000 44.7200686 144
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145 202338910 ANJALI KUMARI OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

74.6000000 77.0000000 37.1749546 145

146 202341002 ABDUL ALEEM OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

51.2000000 58.2000000 27.6945776 146

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

1. COMMON MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN
LAW SESSION 2022-23

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202337483 SUNAND DEEP SINGH General 181.2725420 1

2 202339616 PRISHNIKA MAZUMDAR General 177.8409800 2

3 202340426 NISHKALP SHUKLA General 176.4740840 3

4 202339813 PRACHI . OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

157.6397560 4

5 202341847 RUFAID SIDIQUE General 156.9706456 5

6 202340794 HRICHITA SARMAH General 156.9431760 6

7 202340925 PRAGYA KOLPAL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

156.5560000 7

8 202339258 AYUSHMAAN SHUBHANKER General 156.0030992 8

9 202338569 GAUTHAM SWAROOP OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

154.2106820 9

10 202341187 PANKHUDI SINGH General 152.4055738 10

11 202340531 RISHAV RAJ OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

150.4140000 11

12 202339557 ANUSHKA SHRIVSTAVA General (EWS) 149.8569860 12

13 202338711 BASTAB JYOTI DAS General 146.8829280 13

14 202339231 ASHUTOSH MISHRA General 146.4905700 14

15 202338112 MABRURA KHANOM General 145.6606720 15

16 202339055 AJAY KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

144.1660000 16

17 202338947 SRIJAN SINGH GAUR General 141.8300000 17

18 202341668 SAURAV KUMAR DANGI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

140.0900000 18

19 202339119 SHOURYA SHREE General (EWS) 139.6209472 19

20 202340743 SUBHADEEP DAS SC 139.5455502 20

21 202337988 UMA DAS General 139.1422700 21

22 202339122 MANASVI YADAV OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

138.6840000 22

23 202341253 TANISHA ARYAN SC 138.3599244 23

24 202339154 RITAMBHARA PRAGYA General 137.8042306 24

25 202337650 ANJANI KUMAR General (EWS) 137.1939026 25
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26 202339104 MRINMOY KANTI CHAKRABORTY General 136.4460240 26

27 202341615 SHREYANSH . General 135.2480000 27

28 202338645 AAROHI SHUKLA General 133.9598000 28

29 202339792 RAHUL SINHA General 133.9596602 29

30 202339441 ROMA TATUA General 133.7620000 30

31 202339587 KUMARI PRAGYA MISHRA General 133.0222614 31

32 202338134 JANHABI SINGH SC 130.9564937 32

33 202337274 RISHABH KUMAR General 128.6434400 33

34 202338129 ARNAV GAHLOT General 128.6205120 34

35 202338267 SANSKRITI KASAUDHAN General (EWS) 128.4201722 35

36 202340730 VISHWJEET KUMAR CHOUDAHRY SC 127.4172458 36

37 202338003 SHIVANK PRAJAPATI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

127.0476480 37

38 202341326 TAMANNA . SC 125.8719940 38

39 202339287 ROHIT SAMADDAR General 125.4539940 39

40 202338397 UTSAV KUMAR General (EWS) 125.1560000 40

41 202337320 ANISHA SINGH General 121.1438200 41

42 202339511 SAMRIDDHA BARIK SC 120.2944010 42

43 202340034 SWATHI K General 119.6428370 43

44 202338413 PANKAJ KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

119.4763618 44

45 202337660 AMRITA KUMARI SC 119.0948474 45

46 202341519 KISHORE KUMAR JHA General 118.0119400 46

47 202341587 KUNDAN KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

117.2445162 47

48 202337722 ADITI KUMARI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

117.2324834 48

49 202339785 PREMANAND KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

117.1341530 49

50 202340249 SUDHIR KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

117.0528424 50

51 202337244 TH BINITA SINGHA General 117.0017530 51

52 202337649 SWAYANG KAR General 116.7707398 52

53 202338865 ANSHIKA RAJ General (EWS) 116.6247530 53

54 202339276 BIRESWAR DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

116.6134218 54

55 202337224 PAULOMI SEN General 116.2201822 55

56 202338286 AHONGBAM KALPANA SINGHA General 114.8309632 56

57 202339232 SANGEETA DEB General 114.5766964 57

58 202338792 SANA KHATOON OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

114.5168896 58

59 202337996 KARISHMA NIRALA SC 114.0380000 59
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60 202339007 NILAM ROY SC 113.6740000 60

61 202339110 JANHVI . General 113.4000000 61

62 202337470 TH. SUSHIL KUMAR SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

113.3853674 62

63 202339445 MITHLESH KUMAR YADAV OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 112.8240000 63

64 202338841 SHILPA KUMARI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

112.1718096 64

65 202341653 ABHIJEET PARASHAR General 111.7629284 65

66 202338546 PRATIK SHRIKAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

111.5922088 66

67 202341321 MISS KHUSHBOO KUMARI General 110.8705872 67

68 202339074 SHAMBHAVI SINGH GOUR General 110.5691614 68

69 202341484 HARIOM KUMAR General (EWS) 110.2889838 69

70 202337508 ANSHUMAN CHAKRAVORTY General 109.4516398 70

71 202339990 SAGAR KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

108.3408378 71

72 202337142 VASUNDHARA MISHRA General (EWS) 108.1495428 72

73 202341157 BORNINI KASHYAP OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

107.4824454 73

74 202338543 GITANJALI MALAKAR SC 107.2336364 74

75 202338416 PIMUK TAW ST 105.9436514 75

76 202339533 PUSHKAR ANAND General (EWS) 104.5024582 76

77 202338634 HARSH AMBASTA General 104.3464202 77

78 202338074 DIPSHIKHA TARAFDAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

104.3239124 78

79 202337181 RAVI KUMAR SC 103.8819186 79

80 202341239 MOHIT KUMAR General 103.5374000 80

81 202338935 SAMIT KUMAR General (EWS) 101.0579910 81

82 202338498 SACHIN KUMAR General (EWS) 100.7465306 82

83 202338309 KHUSHI YADAV OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 99.1740678 83

84 202341083 VISHVENDRA GUPTA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

96.6776560 84

85 202341837 KHUSHI TIGGA ST 96.3867470 85

86 202341270 TAMIM AZIZ BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 96.3866680 86

87 202339435 VISHAL KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

95.4187978 87

88 202338731 RADHA RANI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

94.7588952 88

89 202338290 BHAVYA BHANU General (EWS) 93.8618116 89

90 202341606 BIKAS KUMAR General 93.4085378 90

91 202341613 VIVEK ANAND General 92.8444434 91

92 202340600 SANDEEP KUMAR General (EWS) 92.7351118 92

93 202339395 MD ABU TALIB General 92.6860000 93
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94 202338259 ABDUL WAHID BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 92.5716460 94

95 202340816 ABHIJEET KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

92.4926000 95

96 202341733 MANISH KUMAR General 91.8907044 96

97 202337273 MINU GAMANG ST 91.5294912 97

98 202341539 SHIVANI KUMARI General (EWS) 91.2954762 98

99 202339366 GUNDEBOINA MADHU OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

90.6000000 99

100 202341575 SATYENDRA KUMAR PARASTE ST 90.5175116 100

101 202340253 SUJAL PANWAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

89.9626016 101

102 202341240 BROTA RANJAN GOGOI General 89.5733584 102

103 202341266 ANJALI KUMARI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

88.8658242 103

104 202337182 KIRAN GODARA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 88.8004264 104

105 202340828 TATHAGAT TUSHAR General (EWS) 88.6242364 105

106 202337675 SHRISTI KOCHGAWAY General 87.8381352 106

107 202339689 JYOTI KUMARI OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 86.5699502 107

108 202339356 PRATYAY DEBNATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 86.4807070 108

109 202339193 KISHAN PANDEY General (EWS) 86.2277754 109

110 202338496 NINGTHOUJAM NONGPOKNGANBI
CHANU

OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

85.9730222 110

111 202341507 GANGA BHOWMICK SC 84.9942482 111

112 202340677 NAINSEE GAUTAM General (EWS) 84.0644568 112

113 202341471 HASHMI P OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

83.8534718 113

114 202337604 SHANTANU SHUKLA General (EWS) 82.6400000 114

115 202340685 SOHONA SUTRADHAR General 82.3294000 115

116 202340242 ABHAY RANJAN OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 81.4333262 116

117 202338582 SAURAV ROY SC 81.4139380 117

118 202337180 SHREYA PURKAYASTHA General 81.3995792 118

119 202340282 DILIP YADAV OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 79.0865912 119

120 202340740 KHUSHI KUMARI OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 77.6853152 120

121 202340008 SHANIA PERVEEN General (EWS) 77.6023442 121

122 202341298 VISHNU PULUKKUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

77.1129014 122

123 202340197 NAZIMA SHAHANI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

76.0520000 123

124 202338406 RAJESH DAS SC 75.2852786 124

125 202337342 ABHIJIT CHANDA General 73.9119434 125

126 202339710 SUNIL KUMAR SC 73.4305864 126

127 202337341 KHUMANTHEM HENTHOIBI CHANU OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

73.2187156 127



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

128 202339632 KOSHI KANT OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 72.1474472 128

129 202338461 AKASH KUMAR SC 71.9542762 129

130 202341848 CHIRAG MISHRA General 71.4880000 130

131 202341161 TUMPA DAS SC 71.4160552 131

132 202337490 KUMAR SANBHAV General (EWS) 68.2751854 132

133 202339658 PRINCE KUMAR SC 64.5177460 133

134 202339712 SWAPNA GOND ST 64.4129006 134

135 202339878 METIKALA MOHAN BABU NAGARAJU SC 62.6126968 135

136 202339215 TAMANNA GUPTA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

60.3069908 136

137 202337751 MUBIN AHMED BARBHUIYA General 59.0106757 137

138 202337771 AMIN RASUL MAZUMDER General (EWS) 55.9243152 138

139 202341121 SUBHASH YADAV OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

54.6839682 139

140 202340229 FAHID AHMED OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

50.3980000 140

141 202338495 HEMA SONWAL SC 50.3571444 141

142 202339686 TANYA KUMARI General (EWS) 49.2497238 142

143 202340605 AMARNATH PURBEY OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 48.8936908 143

144 202338619 SIMRAN SINGH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

44.7200686 144

145 202338910 ANJALI KUMARI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

37.1749546 145

146 202341002 ABDUL ALEEM OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

27.6945776 146
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1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN LAW SESSION 2022-23

1. (i) PwD MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN LAW
SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position
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CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN LAW SESSION 2022-23

1. (ii) PwD WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN LAW
SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN LAW SESSION 2022-23

2. (i) OPEN (UR) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS)
IN LAW SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

1 202338634 HARSH AMBASTA General 104.3464202 77

2 202341239 MOHIT KUMAR General 103.5374000 80

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN LAW SESSION 2022-23

2. (ii) OPEN (UR) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS)
IN LAW SESSION 2022-23

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202338498 SACHIN KUMAR General (EWS) 100.7465306 82

2 202338309 KHUSHI YADAV OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 99.1740678 83

3 202341083 VISHVENDRA GUPTA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

96.6776560 84

4 202338731 RADHA RANI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

94.7588952 88

5 202338290 BHAVYA BHANU General (EWS) 93.8618116 89

6 202341606 BIKAS KUMAR General 93.4085378 90

7 202341613 VIVEK ANAND General 92.8444434 91

8 202340600 SANDEEP KUMAR General (EWS) 92.7351118 92

9 202339395 MD ABU TALIB General 92.6860000 93

10 202338259 ABDUL WAHID BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 92.5716460 94

11 202340816 ABHIJEET KUMAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

92.4926000 95

12 202341733 MANISH KUMAR General 91.8907044 96

13 202337273 MINU GAMANG ST 91.5294912 97

14 202341539 SHIVANI KUMARI General (EWS) 91.2954762 98

15 202341240 BROTA RANJAN GOGOI General 89.5733584 102

16 202337182 KIRAN GODARA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 88.8004264 104

17 202340828 TATHAGAT TUSHAR General (EWS) 88.6242364 105

18 202337675 SHRISTI KOCHGAWAY General 87.8381352 106

19 202339689 JYOTI KUMARI OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 86.5699502 107

20 202339356 PRATYAY DEBNATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 86.4807070 108

21 202339193 KISHAN PANDEY General (EWS) 86.2277754 109

22 202338496 NINGTHOUJAM NONGPOKNGANBI
CHANU

OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

85.9730222 110

23 202341507 GANGA BHOWMICK SC 84.9942482 111

24 202340677 NAINSEE GAUTAM General (EWS) 84.0644568 112



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

25 202337604 SHANTANU SHUKLA General (EWS) 82.6400000 114

26 202340685 SOHONA SUTRADHAR General 82.3294000 115

27 202340242 ABHAY RANJAN OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 81.4333262 116

28 202338582 SAURAV ROY SC 81.4139380 117

29 202337180 SHREYA PURKAYASTHA General 81.3995792 118

30 202340282 DILIP YADAV OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 79.0865912 119

31 202340740 KHUSHI KUMARI OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 77.6853152 120

32 202340008 SHANIA PERVEEN General (EWS) 77.6023442 121

33 202338406 RAJESH DAS SC 75.2852786 124

34 202337342 ABHIJIT CHANDA General 73.9119434 125

35 202339632 KOSHI KANT OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 72.1474472 128

36 202341848 CHIRAG MISHRA General 71.4880000 130

37 202341161 TUMPA DAS SC 71.4160552 131

38 202337490 KUMAR SANBHAV General (EWS) 68.2751854 132

39 202339215 TAMANNA GUPTA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

60.3069908 136

40 202337751 MUBIN AHMED BARBHUIYA General 59.0106757 137

41 202337771 AMIN RASUL MAZUMDER General (EWS) 55.9243152 138

42 202341121 SUBHASH YADAV OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

54.6839682 139

43 202340229 FAHID AHMED OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

50.3980000 140

44 202338495 HEMA SONWAL SC 50.3571444 141

45 202339686 TANYA KUMARI General (EWS) 49.2497238 142

46 202340605 AMARNATH PURBEY OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 48.8936908 143

47 202341002 ABDUL ALEEM OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

27.6945776 146
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1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN LAW SESSION 2022-23

3. (i) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO
B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN LAW SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN LAW SESSION 2022-23

3. (ii) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO
B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN LAW SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position
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CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN LAW SESSION 2022-23

4. (i) SC MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN
LAWSESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position
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ADMISSION INTO B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN LAW SESSION 2022-23

4. (ii) SC WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN LAW
SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN LAW SESSION 2022-23

5. (i) EWS MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN
LAW SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

1 202339193 KISHAN PANDEY General (EWS) 86.2277754 109

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN LAW SESSION 2022-23

5. (ii) EWS WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN LAW
SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

1 202340677 NAINSEE GAUTAM General (EWS) 84.0644568 112

2 202337604 SHANTANU SHUKLA General (EWS) 82.6400000 114

3 202340008 SHANIA PERVEEN General (EWS) 77.6023442 121

4 202337490 KUMAR SANBHAV General (EWS) 68.2751854 132

5 202337771 AMIN RASUL MAZUMDER General (EWS) 55.9243152 138

6 202339686 TANYA KUMARI General (EWS) 49.2497238 142
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6. (i) ST MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN LAW
SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position
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6. (ii) ST WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.A.LL.B. (HONOURS) IN LAW
SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 


